4
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
4-4
R
FRM220A-GSW/SNMP-1G
1G uplink Ethernet Aggregation Switch Card
FRM220A-GSW/SNMP-10G
10G uplink Ethernet Aggregation Switch Card

application
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model  Name Type Description
FRM220A-CH20 Chassis 2U 20-Slot rack mount chassis with 20 line console blank plate
FRM220A-GSW/SNMP-10G Card 10G Ethernet Aggregate switch card supports web, telnet, SNMP management interface
FRM220A-GSW/SNMP-1G Card 1G Ethernet Aggregate switch card supports web, telnet, SNMP management interface
FRM220A-AC Power   Chassis power module 100 ~ 240 VAC, IEC connector
FRM220A-DC24 Power Chassis power module 18 ~ 36 VDC, 3 pin terminal block
FRM220A-DC48 Power Chassis power module 36 ~ 72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block
      Chassis
FRM220A –□□□□
Example: FRM220A – CH20
      Card
FRM220A –□□□/□□□□-□□□
Example: FRM220A – GSW/SNMP-10G
Trunk Interface 4x 1G Base-X SFP + 4x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 switch trunk